
creating the magic of play

Straight Tube Slide 1900

The Play Works straight tube slides are a great addition to any indoor or outdoor playground. With 
an easy gradient and footprint they will fit into most project scopes easily. Our Straight slide 1900 
will fit a structure height of up to 2000. Please see our other Straight slide options to accommodate 
different platform heights.

Materials

Colours Slide: Standard slide colour range

Material 
specs

Slide: Rotationally moulded plastic
Footings: Galvanised steel
Fasteners: Stainless steel

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D
SLD003 - FLG - Straight Tube Slide 1900 - 2000HSLD003

© 2024 THE PLAY COLLECTIVE ABN 28 101 472 619. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE PLAY COLLECTIVE. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF THE PLAY COLLECTIVE IS PROHIBITED. ANY UNCERTAIN DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CONFIRMED BY PLAY COLLECTIVE BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF MANUFACTURING.

SLD003

SSHHTT   1 OF 8

UUNNLLEESSSS  SSTTAATTEEDD  OOTTHHEERRWWIISSEE  --  AALLLL  DDIIMMEENNSSIIOONNSS  AARREE  IINN  MMIILLLLIIMMEETTRREESS..

GGEENNEERRAALL  TTOOLLEERRAANNCCEESS::  DDIINN  IISSOO  22776688--mmKK

A3RREEVV   

DDRRAAWWNN

J.R
22/05/24

SSCCAALLEE::  NTS

CCHHEECCKKEEDD

J.R
22/05/24

IITTEEMM  NN°°

SSTTOOCCKK  //  LLEEGGAACCYY  NN°° DDRRAAWWIINNGG  NN°°

SLD003 - Straight Tube Slide

PPLLAANNNNEEDD  BBYY

PPLLAANN  DDAATTEE

MMAADDEE  BBYY

MMFFGG  DDAATTEE

JJOOBB  NN°°

JJOOBB  NNAAMMEE

DDAATTEE

DDAATTEE

IIMMPPAACCTT  AARREEAA
((FFAALLLL  ZZOONNEE))  

  
TTYYPPEE  11  SSLLIIDDEE

AASS  44668855..33::22002211

4577

6577

2
7
6
0

9
3
0

9
84

19
0
0
#

2
0
0
0

19
0
0
#

2
0
0
0

9
5
3

FFL FFL

FFL

200#300

Standards
Complies with relevant Australian Standards including: AS 4685:2021 (P1-6)  |  AS 4685.0:2017  |  AS4422 (Int):2022 

*All information is commercial in confidence and is the property of The Play Collective. For details regarding Australian standards, 
warranties, insurances, QA and installation, please contact your local office. All information is correct as at February 2024.

Specifications

Code: SLD003

Age range: 2-12 Years

Max fall height: 1m

Minimum fall zone: approx. 5m2

Equipment size: 4.5m2

Max equipment height: 3.0m

Playspaces: Parks, schools, commercial

Fixings: In-ground or flanged options
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